
SL.No 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

12 

Progression to Higher Education 2017-18 
Course(UG) Course (P.G)| Name 

Maruti Nagappa 

Manjunath 

Shalled 
Gayatri Veeranna 

Jasmin S Itagi 

Pavitra A Vanahalli 

Sangamesh M 
|Hunagund 

Shivakumar K Uppar 

Manjunath Kumbar 

Ratnavva B 

Kallanagoudra 

Kiran Patil 

Sunita M 
|Manappayanamath 

Usha Kulkarni 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.com 

B.com 

B.com 

B.sc 

TQA� CO.ORDINÁTOR 
Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Science 

Commerce College and P.G.Center 
NAREGAL-582119 Dist.Gadag, Karnataka 

M.sc 

M.sc 

IT 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

M.sc 

Institution 

|Dept of Chemistry K.U.D 

|Dept of Chemistry K.U.D 

|KSRDPRU 

KUD Dharwad 

J.T.P.G Centre Gadag 

Govt Arts, Science ,Zoology Pg 
Centre Karwar 

KUD Dharwad 

KUD Dharwad 

Global Business School Hubli 

Don Bosco Institute of 

Management Bangalore 

|Institute of Excellence Hubli 

|Akkamahadevi women's 

university Bijapur 

ÞRINCIPAL Shi Annadaneshwar Arts, Science, and Commerce College, NAREGAL Taçad Dist. Gada) 



SI.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name 

|Veeresh T Nayak 

Preeti Hombal 

Poornima 

Progression to Higher Education 2018-19 

|Aishwarya S Dani 

Sangeeta S Chikkoppad 

Rathanjali Kumbar 

Bheemamma S Bhairgonda 

Shabana Begum 

Akshata Gyanappa 
Tondihal 

Shruti Pattanashetti 

Manjula Nalatwad 

| Shweta Kundagol 

|Basavaraj Kambali 

Pavitra Pattar 

Course(UG) 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.com 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.A 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.A 

B.com 

B.sc 

B.com 

B.sc 

B.sc 

IQAC C0-0RDINATOR 
Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Science 
Commerce College and P.G.Center 
NAREGAL-582119 Dist. Gadag, Karnataka 

Course (P.G) 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.com 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.A 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.A 

MBA 

M.Sc 

MBA 

M.sc 

M.sc 

Inst ion 

PG Dept of Bihunistry 
|KUD 

Statistics VSKUB Yelburga 

Statistics VSKUB Yelburga 

Statistics KUD 

Chemistry K.S.S P.G Centre 
Gadag 

|Dept of English KUD Dharwad 

|Dept of Botany Bangalore 

|Botany KUD 

|J.S.S PG Centre Dharwad 

Chetan Business School Hubli 

Physics Dept KUD 

|Davanagere University 

K.S.S. PG centre Gadag 

Botany KUD 

Shri Annadaneshwar Arts, Science, 
and Commerco College, NAREGAL 

Tal.Gajondragad, Dist.Gadag 



SI.No 

2 

4 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Name 

Mudakappa Farangi 

Shilpa Halinavar 

|Aishwarya Pattar 

Chetan Kamatar 

Kaalesh Ballarya 

|Kavyashree Bevinakatti 

Manoj Kale 

Progression to Higher Education 2019-20 
Course(UG) Course (P.G) 

Soubhagya Soppihirenmath 

Hanumantappa Dodamani 

Mohammad Rafi Nadaf 

S.D Kiledar 

Shabinabegum Kiledar 

Shailaja Shekharappa 

Renuka Kappannavar 

Padruma Bandiwadar 

Ramesh Chalavadi 

M Ky 
Gadag. Karnataka 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.com 

B.sc 

B.com 

B.com 

B.com 

B.com 

B.com 

B.com 

B.com 

B.com 

Q¤CCeiORcience 

B.A 

B.A 

Strsree AnnadaeAhu Bdeoeeter 

Commerce, 
FGAL-682AO pIs,GGAmataka 

B.A 

B.A 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.com 

M.com 

M.com 

M.com 

M.com 

M.comn 

M.com 

M.com 

M.com 

M.A 

M.A 

M.A 

M.A 

Institution 

Shri Siddeshwar PG centre 
Naragund 

K.U.D Dharwad 

K.U.D Dharwad 

C.B Hubbali 

K.U.D Dharwad 

K.S.S College Gadag 

K.S.S College Gadag 

K.S.S College Gadag 

K.L.E's Gadag 

K.U.D Dharwad 

Govt First Grade College Gadag 

Govt First Grade College Gadag 

D.C.Pavate Gadag 

K.S.S College Gadag 

K.U.D Dharwad 

|K.U,D [Dharwad 

Shri Annadaneshwar Arts, Science, 
and Çommerce College, NAREGAL 

Tal Gajendragad, Dist. Gadag 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Reshma 

Yallavya kuri 

Kariyappa Bhajantri 

Ramesh Buttannavar 

Kavita Karadi 

sahana Bidikar 

Ravitej vanahalli 

Seema kalliganur 

Usha Rangannavar 

Shruti wali 

Panchaksharayya 
Jodigerimath 

Jagadish Bannigidad 

Shivakumar Kumbar 

Parvati Jolad 

Hanumantappa Bangaligida 

Shankaravva Hondi 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

TQAC CO.ORDINATOR 

B.A 

Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Science 
Commerce College and P.G.Center 
NAREGAL-582119 Dist.Gadag, Karnalaka 

M.A 

M.A 

M.A 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.se 

M.se 

M.A 

|K.U.D Dharwad 

VK Yelburga 

K.U.D Dharwad 

K.U.D Dharwad 

V.K PG Ballary 

K.U.D Dharwad 

K.U.D Dharwad 

K.L.E's Gadag 

K.U.D Dharwad 

K.U.D Dharwad 

B.A.S.C Dandeli 

K.U.D Dharwad 

KU.D Dharwad 

KUD Dharwad 

K.U,D Dhanvad 

KUDDharwal 

Shrl Annadaneshwar Arts, Science, 

and Commerce Colege, NAREGAL 
Tal Gaiendragad. Dist Gadag 



SI.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name 

15 

Neela Gadageri 

Amruta Joshi 

Umesh I Gadada 

Shweta B 

Channappagoudra 

Yallavva K Babaji 

|Sounjaya S Hiremath 

|Sheetal P Guruwadeyar 

Sahana N Yarashi 

Savitri R Sudi 

Progression to Higher Education 2020-21 

Renuka H Hadimani 

Veeresh H Chikkoppad 

Annapurna B 
Malagoudra 

Rekha V Gudalgeri 

14 |Shankaragouda V Akki 

|Shilpa Hugar 

TQACCo.ORDINATOR 

Course(UG) 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.com 

B.com 

B.com 

Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Science 

Commerce College and P.G.Center 
NAREGAL-582119 Dist.Gadag, Karnataka 

B.A 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.com 

B.A 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.com 

Course (P.G) 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.com 

M.com 

M.com 

M.A 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.com 

M.A 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.com 

Institution 

|KCD Dharwad 

|JT College Gadag 

|K.U.P.G Centre Gadag 

K.U.P.G Centre Gadag 

K.U.P.G Centre Gadag 

PG Dept KUD Dharwad 

KCD Dharwad 

KCD Dharwad 

JT College Gadag 

JT College Gadag 

J T College Gadag 

D.C.Pavate College Gadag 

J T College Gadag 

K.S.S Gadag 

K.S.S Gadag 

PrINGIPAL 
Shri Annadaneshwar Arl9, Science, 
and Çommerce College, NAREGAL 

Tal.Gajendragad, Dist.Gadag 



S.No 

2 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

Sahana B Palled 

Nandini S Avvani 

Name 

Hanamavva Nadukattina 

Progression to Higher Education 2021-22 

Geeta Hadapad 

|Virupakshi Malagi 

Pooja Menasinakaayi 

|Aparna F chadaki 

|Imamsadiq R Binnali 

Arif D.M 

Shilpa Karandi 

|Soumya N Pattar 

Chitra Patil 

|Deepa Ronad 

Sagar M Badavadagi 

Najiyabegum Sankanur 

|Basavaraj Gurikar 

Naveen Talawar 

Basavaraj 

|Prutaviraj Totar 

20 Sujatalladimani 

IQAC 

Course(UG) 

UegnyAAoNATOR 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.sc 

B.A 

B.sc 

B.se 

B.sc 

B.se 

B.se 

Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Sctence 
�orrere Gohegenter 

- NAREGAL-582119 Dist.Gadag, Kamato 

Course (P.G) 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.sc 

M.A 

M.se 

M.Sc 

M.Se 

M.se 

M.se 

Institution 

VK Ballary 

Alavasa College 
Mudabidari 

K.U.D Dharwad 

K.U.D Dharwad 

|J.T College Gadag 

J.T College Gadag 

J.T College Gadag 

PG Criminology 
KUD Dharwad 

K.U.D Dharwad 

K.U.D Dharwad 

JSS Dharwad 

KCD Dharwad 

Siddeshwvar Govt 

|College Nargund 

K.S.S College Gadag 

K.S.S College Gadag 

K.UD Dharw ad 

K.U.D Dharw ad 

VK Yelburga 

K.UD Dhanw ad 

KUDDharwad 

J.T College Gadag 

(PRINCIPAL 
Shri Annadaneshwar Arts, Science, 
and Commerce College, NAREGAL 
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